
Business User Email Address Phone Number

PO Box 238

Arlington, WI 53911

3821 Anderson Road

DeForest, WI 53532
5401 Kroncke Dr.

Madison, WI 53711

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

2001 9th Ave

Vero Beach, FL 32963

4600 Goodview Rd.

Winona, MN 55987

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

1400 E Washignton Avenue

Madison, WI 53703
24568 150th St., Suite 200

Sumner , IA 50674

782 Lois Dr.

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

N59 W14397 Bobolink

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

3206 N. Turnbull Drive

Metairie, LA 70002

appselectric@att.netAll Phase Power Systems LLC (608) 212-2263Thomas Berg

Michelle BurseBurse Surveying and 
Engineering, Inc. (608) 250-9263

(504) 887-8795

(877) 737-6482

mredmond@cdcnews.comBidtool (888) 506-7613Mike Redmond

Contract 7499

Bill Glise bglise@biesanzstone.comBiesanz Stone Co. (507) 454-4336

Command Construction 
Industries, LLC kelly@commandindustries.comKelly 

Commander

projects@bxwi.com

dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

(920) 687-8782

brian@choiceconstruction-wi.comBrian Mitchell

Dan Makovec

Amy HarperBuilders Exchange of WI

Jim 
Rittenhouse jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk

mburse@bse-inc.net

jlee@capitolunderground.netCapitol Underground, Inc. (608) 318-1595James Lee

janet@cahoypump.comCahoy Pump Service (563) 578-1130Janet Cahoy

(262) 703-5080Choice Construction

Ed Engler eengler@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

A & M Masonry LLC mark elmer a.m.masonry238@gmail.com (715) 340-8787

Ahern Fire Protection Bid Invites bidinvites@jfahern.com (608) 216-0283

6/19/2015



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7499

3725 lexington ave

madison, WI 53714

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714
7346 Darlin Court #6

Dane, WI 53529

11 Teal Road

Wakefield, MA 01880

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704

2601 Pewaukee Road

Waukesha, WI 53186

715 Post Road

Madison, WI 53713

15655 W Rogers Dr

New Berlin, WI 53151

PO Box 246

Black River Falls, WI 54615
4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

3190 County Hwy N

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

855 Morris Street

Fond du Lac, WI 54935

trisha-dcc@tds.netDane County Contracting, LLC. (608) 849-3040

William 
GardnerCounty Materials

James R. Jarvis mcdadmin@jfahern.comJ. F. Ahern Co. (920) 921-9020

Stephen Boyle tina.ganey@dntanks.comDN Tanks, Inc. (781) 246-1133

ryan.portman@gestrainc.com (608) 222-9406

hiboom@hiboomerecting.com

randyh@geo-synthetics.com

scott langumDrax Inc

GESTRA Engineering, Inc.

Hi-Boom Erecting Inc.

County Materials Rod Monthie rod.monthie@countymaterials.com

Geo Synthetics (262) 524-7979

Ryan Portman

Randy Hart

Douglas Ball

Lawrence 
Pearson

HD Supply Waterworks Dan Brah dan.brah@hdsupply.com (262) 786-5186

(608) 244-1381 x121

(715) 284-9038

lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618

scottlangum@draxco.com (608) 819-8298

bill.gardner@countymaterials.com (608) 244-1381 x121

Trisha Hallman

Trish Lowry

Jeff Well

louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

jeff.well@countymaterials.comCounty materials (608) 244-1381

Dana Fjelstad 2840lakewood@gmail.comIverson Construction, LLC (608) 839-1579 x3
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300 S. Bedford St

Madison, WI 53701

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

427 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603
5813 N. Highway 51

Madison, WI 53704

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701
6641 N. Kennedy Rd.

Milton, WI 53563

1471 McMahon Dr.

Neenah, WI 54956

2547 Dyreson Rd

McFarland, WI 53558

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089
5070 N. 35th Street

Milwaukee, WI 53209

49 Wireless Blvd.

Hauppauge, NY 11788

16745 W. Bluemound Road

Brookfield, WI 53005

Carla McKnight mcknight_excavating@centurytel.netMcKnight Excavating, LLC (608) 868-4804

Kim 
Schuenemann kim.schuenemann@pieperpower.comPieper Electric, Inc. (414) 831-1274

J Biehl jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence (262) 521-0029

John Burgan john.burgan@rasmithnational.comR. A. Smith National (262) 317-3331

Joe Daniels [No 
Quotes] joedaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

hb@preloadinc.comPreload, LLC (631) 231-8100

Tim Statz tstatz@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-4727

Christine 
Bolwahn planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

mike@mollconstruction.net

Hal Boyd

(608) 271-4800

dsiehr@mononapfp.comMonona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc. (608) 273-4556

David Usadel daveusa@madisonblockandstone.comMadison Block & Stone (608) 249-5633

Dan Siehr

Sue SchneiderMiron Construction Co., inc. estimating@miron-construction.com (920) 969-7000

Moll Construction Inc (608) 838-8887 x2Mike Moll

Chad Eschler ceschler@findorff.comJ.H. Findorff and Son (608) 257-5321
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2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

3231 Freeway Court

McFarland, WI 53558

1102 Stewart Street

Madison, WI 53713

815 Beech Street

Grafton, WI 53024

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562
1800 Laemle Avenue

Marshfield, WI 54449

826 Williamson Street

Madison, WI 53703

2400 N Glenville Dr

Richardson, TX 75082

4292 Twin Valley Road

Middleton, WI 53562

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

225 E. Michigan St.

169 Milwaukee, WI 53202

R.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

duane@soils.wsSoils & Engineering Services, 
inc. (608) 274-7600

The Daily Reporter Elizabeth 
Hackett betsy.hackett@dailyreporter.com (414) 225-1822

The Daily Reporter Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.com (414) 225-1822

Struck & Irwin Fence, Inc. Mark Herrling mark@struckandirwinfence.com (608) 255-1673

Verizon Business Dean Boyers investigations@verizon.com (972) 729-6322

W K Construction Co., Inc. Joshua Kahl josh@wk-construction.com (608) 836-4424 x316

Yahara Materials michael 
udelhofen mike@yahara.com (608) 849-4162

Richard 
Showers showersbuilding@frontier.comShowers Building Restoration 

Co., Inc. (608) 838-9779

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.com

Chris Korth solutions@spectrumcontracting.comSpectrum Contracting (262) 377-5500

janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221Janice Ryan

Duane Reichel

Staab Construction Corporation Aaron Staab bid@staabco.com (715) 387-8429
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